County Harry	SOn Da	te received Feb 20	2024
Attach add s for full market value compl ☐ Original co	aints only. All other omplaint	complaints should use I r complaint ned below.	OTE Form 2
		1	City, State, ZIP code
Aden R+No	omi J Yoder	11430 Sattcreek	Rd Fred . 0H 44627
email address of contact person	1		
ip to property, if not owner			
If more than one parcel is	included, see "Multi	ple Parcels" Instruction.	
t bill			
	Dump	Rd Cadiz OH	
		A Name of the Control	
e in market value sought. Cour	ter-complaints suppor	ting auditor's value may ha	ave -0- in Column C.
Column A Complainant's Opinior (Full Market Val	n of Value ue)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
\$ 2200	ß	8140	5940.00
in value is justified for the follow	ving reasons:	SKids it does	s not comply
	Tax year	County Harrison Da complaint Against the Valuation Galand type or print all information. Read instructed additional pages if neces for full market value complaints only. All other Original complaint Counter Notices will be sent only to those nan Name Aden R+Nami J Yoder If more than one parcel is included, see "Multistibil" Dump Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Tax year 2024 County Harrison Date received Feb 20 Omplaint Against the Valuation of Real Propert Gown type or print all information. Read instructions on back before of Attach additional pages if necessary. For full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use It of the complaint of the complaint of the complaint of the sent only to those named below. Name Street address, of the contact person The complaint of the complaint of the complaint of the complaint of the sent only to those named below. Name Street address, of the complaint

and sale price \$ ______; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?

Yes No Unknown

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date ______ and total cost \$ _____.

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. For section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 275-24 Complainant or agent (printed)	Acen lover Title (if agent) Owner
Complainant or agent (signature)	yoda_
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this(Date)	day of FEBRUARY 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notar Bunch Stymur	BRENDA A STUTZMAN Notary Public State of Ohio My Comm. Expires July 30, 2027

RECEI	VED
HARRISON	COUNTY

Tax year_	2	02	3
			_

BOR no. 3401 - 2342

DTE 1 Rev. 12/22

County Harrison

Date received Feb 20 1024

FEB 2 0 2 Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property

Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form.

Attach additional pages if necessary. ALLISON hM fo AND FRS Pharket value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form 2

☐ Original complaint ☐ Counter complaint **AUDITOR**

	Notices will be ser	t only to those nam	led below.		
	Name		Street address, City, State, ZIP code		
1. Owner of property	Eugene + JOANA	1 Kondik	15874 ValleyVI	EW Rd Doylestown	
2. Complainant if not owner			, (442	
3. Complainant's agent					
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact person				
330-658-336	9 Jak 65	83369@ yo	1 hoo- Com		
5. Complainant's relationship to	a				
If n	nore than one parcel is inc	luded, see "Multip	ole Parcels" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	79	
29000079900	5	136	agle CLyb F	Rd Sc10, Ohic	
7. Principal use of property	Hunting			and the first of the second state of the second	
8. The increase or decrease in m	arket value sought. Counter-	complaints supporti	ng auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value	
290000799005	44510		23,000	+ 21,510	
9. The requested change in value (NO Road maint No Structure twsP Does	ie is justified for the following ENANCE PROPERTOR BUILT NOT MAINLAL	reasons: EY OWNERS 10W-Fiel N- TAX	INCREASE MOI	MAIL DELIVERY NOT BAILED RE then PROSEC NE GITE	
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years?	☐ No ☑ Unkno			
and sale price \$; and attach informa	ation explained in "l	nstructions for Line 10" o	n back.	
11. If property was not sold but w	as listed for sale in the last thr	ee years, attach a c	opy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.	
12. If any improvements were c	and the second section of the second				
13. Do you intend to present the	testimony or report of a pro	and the second second	and the second of the second o	The second secon	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason lease check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	s an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the leted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. EVGENE TOANN Complainant or agent (printed) 1 knowledge 2 / 15/1021/1021/1021/1021/1021/1021/1021/10	PETER KONDIK CONDIK Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Johnn M.	Kondik Trust
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this 2/15/2024 (Date)	day of filtrusy 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notary Attrice My Lectile	PATRICIA MCQUAIDE Resident Summit County Notary Public, State of Chio My Commission Expires: 4/10/2027

RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY

_ and total cost \$ _

	Tax year 1013	R	DR no. 3402- 2343	2 0 2024 DTE 1 Rev. 12/22			
	lax year Harri	1800	ate received AFUSON	M. ANDERSON			
Answer all quest	complaint Against ions and type or print all in Attach ad s for full market value comp	the Valuation formation. Read insti	of Real Proper ructions on back before essary. complaints should use er complaint	UDITOR completing form.			
		ame		City, State, ZIP code			
1. Owner of property	CARSINIam	illy Payerties	365 Fox Dunger	SW. CARROLLTON, OH 194415			
2. Complainant if not owner	r		1				
3. Complainant's agent							
	email address of contact person	on broge	rson Ofrantie	v.Com			
5. Complainant's relationsh	A Property of the Control of the Con						
	If more than one parcel is	s included, see "Mult	iple Parcels" Instruction				
6. Parcel numbers from tax	c bill		Address of property				
13-0027.99	9999	84201 Ros	20 1 Rose Vailey Rd. Hopedale, OH 43976				
7. Principal use of property	ROOM Rent	a					
8. The increase or decreas	e in market value sought. Cou	unter-complaints suppo	rting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.			
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value			
13-2007,929999	-0-		43,710	-43,710			
9. The requested change i	in value is justified for the follo	owing reasons:					
	eis junt and						
10. Was property sold with	hin the last three years?	Yes No Unki	nown If yes, show date of	sale			
	; and attach ir						
11. If property was not solo	d but was listed for sale in the la	ast three years, attach a	copy of listing agreement	or other available evidence.			

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date _

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of I adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) o	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2 12 2004 Complainant or agent (printed)	
Complainant or agent (signature)	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this 2/2/20	day of February 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notary Warld Rave	Karlee Rogerson Notary Public, State of Ohio My Commission Expires 07-02-2027

		IED	
	RECEI	VED	1
	MOSIG	COUNTY	
HA	4HIOC.		

HARRISON COUNTY					
01	0-03		3402 3402 - 2344 Data received RON 10	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22	
FEB 1 6 2024 ALLISON M. ANDERS	Tax year <u>2023</u>	E	BOR no. Flate 10	24	
MANDERS	ON - HAVEL	>/3// L	Jale received		
ALLISUN MINOBOM	plaint Against the	he Valuation rmation, Read ins	n of Real Property tructions on back before co cessary.	mpleting form.	
Answer all questions	and type or print an in-				
This form is for f			cessary. er complaints should use Di tter complaint		
	Notices will be s	sent only to those n	amed below.	ity, State, ZIP code	
	Nam	ne	Street address, s	BOUTET	
Owner of property	RALPH F. + Phy	11:5. LUCARIE	EUI 90635 Con	SOTTON - LOWERS 16	
2. Complainant if not owner				, ,	
Complainant's agent					
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact persor	n			
740 269 231					
	property if not owner				
lf	more than one parcel is	included, see "Mi	ultiple Parcels" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property)	
2:00000652 00	20	90635 CONOTTON Rd. BOWERSTON OH 44695			
20000000					
	ESINEMAE				
7. Principal use of property R 8. The increase or decrease in	ESTDENCE	nter-complaints sup	porting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.	
8. The increase or decrease in			Column B	00.4	
	Column A Complainant's Opinio	n of Value	Current Value	Change in Value	
Parcel number	(Full Market Va	alue)	(Full Market Value)		
1 (2) 10	12 (870)		1134 210	-44, 260	
2000006520009	1)		10 1) 0.60		
	,		The second secon		
9. The requested change in v	The injustified for the following	owing reasons:			
9. The requested change in v	alue is justified for the feet				
		<u></u>			
NO 1191	ROUGME/	V/5			
10. Was property sold within	the last three years?	Yes ▼ No □	Jnknown If yes, show date of	sale	
and sale price \$; and attach i	nformation explaine	ed in "Instructions for Line 10	on pack.	
11. If property was not sold b	ut was listed for sale in the	last three years, atta	ach a copy of listing agreement	or other available evidence.	

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date _____ and total cost \$ _____ and total cost \$

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) o	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2/16/21 Complainant or agent (printed)	ALAH F LUCARIELLI R Title (if egent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	day of
	JANE BLANDER OF THE STATE OF TH



RECEIVED	INITY	Tax year 202	.4	BOF	R no. 34	102- 2345	5	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22	
HARRISON COL)1411	County HARR	1500	Date	e received	Feb 15	2014		
FEB 1.5 2026 Answer all quest ALLISON THE AND AUDITOR	ions ar	laint Against 1 nd type or print all info N Attach add Il market value comple	he Valuati	on on one control on the control on	of Real ctions on sary. omplaints complaint	Property back before co	/ ompleting form	i.	
		Nar				eet address, C	ity, State, ZIP	ode	
1. Owner of property		Jusith	GABA		8156	2 UN. or	WAITERE	NWOOD R.	り
2. Complainant if not owner	r								
3. Complainant's agent		•			1	21-12~8			
4. Telephone number and e	email ad	The state of the s	40 99	Q-	82	7-269	73		
5. Complainant's relationsh									
	If mo	ore than one parcel is	included, see "	Multip					
6. Parcel numbers from tax	c bill				Addre	ess of property			
13000017	20	00							
	11								
7. Principal use of property 8. The increase or decrease		10me	ator complaints su	ınnorti	na auditor's	s value may hay	ve -0- in Columr	1 C.	
8. The increase or decreas	e in ma		iter-complaints so	I PPOIN	Colun		Colur		
Parcel number		Column A Complainant's Opinion (Full Market Val			Current Full Mark	Value	Change	in Value	
	12	3.94 TRA:14	en TA+	2	19.0	7	TRAJIER	From	
							128,94	TO 219.0	25
9. The requested change Statement VS	th	is yrs tax s	tatement,	no	thing	has ch	ionsel No	ow it has	
Should decre	a se hin the	my value, last three years?	not incr	e a s	Se ita	This to show date of s	sale Tris	is unforg	ai J
and sale price \$; and attach inf	ormation explain	ed in "	Instructions	s for Line 10" o	n back.		
11. If property was not solo	d but wa	as listed for sale in the la	st three years, att	ach a d	copy of listing	ng agreement o	r other available	evidence.	
12. If any improvements	were co	ompleted in the last thre	e years, show da	ate		and to	otal cost \$		

k i julio judo o ra i ra i de videndo ru bilostanji vidijao i perior i niverija ne gravita (m. 1921.).

reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
JUDY CABA Title (if agent) OWNER
the day of Leb 224
JANE BUILDING (Month) (Year) (Nonth) (Year)

RECEIVED						
HARRISON COUNT	Y Tax year 2023	во	R no	402-2341	0	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
	County Harr	ison Da	te received	Feb15 20	24	
Answer all questions	iplaint Against and type or print all inf	omation. Nead mont	ictions on	I Property back before co	mpleting form.	
ALLICON M. ASIG	Attach ad full market value comp	ditional names if nace	cean			
AUDITOF IS TO	☐ Original c	ompiaint 🔲 Counter	Complaint	Siloulu use D	121011112	
		sent only to those nam		eet address, Ci	tu Stata 7ID a	odo
	Na	me		/ . 1	C L T	- July
1. Owner of property	Judith +	WORKley	1544	O SKUl	tok r	reepohi
2. Complainant if not owner					-	709.1.
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact perso	n				
740-658	-3891					
5. Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner					
If I	more than one parcel is	included, see "Multip	ole Parcels	" Instruction.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Addre	ess of property		
7. Principal use of property						
8. The increase or decrease in n	narket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints support	ing auditor's	s value may have	e -0- in Column (S
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va		Colun Current (Full Mark	Value	Columr Change in	1
13=56						
090600277000	No Idea		2400) Perach	<u> </u>	and the second distribution of the second distri
9. The requested change in val	ue is justified for the follo	wing reasons:	400 p	en dere		
Ihe ground f	Dadwid th	Le hillse	de lo	all be	ocks	
The growing	mar li	. Dide a D	ites			
No	111000 -00	LI E LES TY I				
10. Was property sold within th					le	

and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.
12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$
13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? Yes X No Unknown

	w. Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be co	aint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the ompleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b)	of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	ing any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date Feb 15 2024 Complainant or agent (printed)	Tudy Workley Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	bluj 1
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of July (Year)
Notary Mc); ex Roll (2	JANE BUNGALIAN OF
	OCIONAL INDIVIDUAL DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRAC

	Tax year_2023	BC	DR no. 3402 - 1341HA	RECEIVED 1
		0 1 Da	ite received Fub 11 2	024 EED 9 9 2024
Allswei all questions	plaint Against t and type or print all info Attach addi ull market value compla	he Valuation rmation. Read instr	of Real Property uctions on back before co essary. complaints should use Di er complaint med below.	mpleting form. SON M. ANDERSON FE FAUDITOR
	Nam		Street address, Ci	ty, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Richard L	white	88000 mickey	
2. Complainant if not owner			hopedale O	NO 43976
3. Complainant's agent				A SOUTH OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
4. Telephone number and email a	10 Wh	ite richar	-d 3340 y	ahoo. Con
5. Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner	included see "Mult	iple Parcels" Instruction.	
	nore than one parcer is		Address of property	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	
7. Principal use of property8. The increase or decrease in n	earket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppo	orting auditor's value may hav	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Val	n of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
11-400029900	1 5,000. a)	69169	- 64160
11-40000 29900	100,000	C)	113 150 CD	- 13.150.00
9. The requested change in va	lue is justified for the follo	wing reasons:		
Barn 1	not a	hous		
10. Was property sold within the	ne last three years?	Yes Unl	known If yes, show date of	sale
			in "Instructions for Line 10" o	
11. If property was not sold but				
12. If any improvements were	completed in the last thre	ee years, show date	and to	otal cost \$
13. Do you intend to present	the testimony or report of	a professional appra	iser? No No	Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the las for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	st reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be con-	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (includin knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2-22 Complainant or agent (printed)	Richard White Title (if agent) owner
Complainant or agent (signature)	LAND , MARINE MARINE
Sworn to and signed in pay presence, this	day of Jub Je24 (Month) (Year)
Notary M. Juloloko	WIND JANE ROOM
	NO SO
	MON NOV TENT

gr)	RECE	VED	
HAR	RISON	COUNTY	•

HARRISON COUNTY	Tax year 2013		BOR no. 3402 - 234 8	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
FEB 1 4 2024	County Harris	son	Date received Feb 14 2	024
	I-int Amainst t	ha Valuatio	n of Real Property	/
ALLISOMeMII AMDERSO	Manne or print all info	rmation. Read ins	structions on back before c	ompleting form.
	Allacii add Market value compl	aints only. All oth	er complaints should use D	
IIIIS IOIIII IS IOI IUI	☐ Original co	omplaint ☐ Cour sent only to those r	nter complaint	
	Notices will be		Street address, C	City, State, ZIP code
	Susan C. FREW		2200 Seio Rás Carrollton, Ohi	w 44615
1. Owner of property	WLC Legacy For	ms, LLC	Carroll for On	0 -, -, -, -
2. Complainant if not owner				
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and email ac	ddress of contact person	n	330.627.473	13
Complainant's relationship to pr	roperty, if not owner			
lf me	ore than one parcel is	included, see "M	ultiple Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	
		,		
7. Principal use of property				
8. The increase or decrease in ma	arket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints sup	porting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
6. The increase of degrees in the	Column A		Column B	Column C
Parcel number (Column A Complainant's Opinio	n of Value	Current Value	Change in Value
1 alcertamos	(Full Market Va	lue)	(Full Market Value)	
0.00	0		9990	-\$9990.00
20-0000070,000	ner existing build	inas. \$3 750,00	\$7,190.00	- 3,440.00
20-00000 70,000 DH	ier tx/sting butter			
9. The requested change in value	e is justified for the follo	wing reasons:		
I Paid real estates	for the second he	alf of 2022	on a destroyed bar	n frmi February 2022
L Paia real estates		al of existing	na buildings.	
DTE 26 on file. R	equest re-apprais	sal of existing	ng buildings.	
DTE 26 on file. R	equest re-apprais	sal of existin	g buildings.	
10. Was property sold within the	equest re-apprais	sal of enkistin Yes .⊠ No □ U	g buildings.	sale

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date _____

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. I section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
	Title (if agent) Statorary agent
Complainant or agent (signature) Susan C. Freus	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of
Notary Notary (Date)	ANE ON THE STATE OF THE STATE O

RECEIVED				
HARRISON COUNTY	2022	D/	OR no. 3402-234	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
EED 1 0 2024	Tax year 2023	N Y D	ate received Feb 13 2	024
FEB 1 3 2024		ha Valuation	of Real Property	
LLISON'S WAY AND LUSTIONS A	ad type or print all inion	mation. Read met	essan/	mpleting form.
AUDITOR This form is for fu	Attacti addi	ints only. All other	complaints should use DT	E Form 2
		mplaint	med below.	
	Nam		Street address, Ci	ty, State, ZIP code
. Owner of property	Thomas A	Cooney		0 1 (1
. Complainant if not owner	Brian C	Cooney	86418 N. B	1390 Rd. 2010
s. Complainant's agent	757-011 (,		7 -1378
Telephone number and email a	address of contact persor	1		
734-755	-9021	e		
- 0 Line to relationship to r	property, if not owner	Son	Winte Bereals" Instruction.	
lf n	nore than one parcel is	included, see "Mu	Itiple Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		Cic Lite	Address of property	Chin
32000007	4000	86418	V. Bey Na ; De	43988
to room and the same and an all the same and an all the same and all the same	<i>t 1</i>			
7. Principal use of property	Home	tlointo cupr	porting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
Principal use of property The increase or decrease in n		nter-complaints supp	Column B	Column C
	Column A Complainant's Opinio	n of Value	Current Value	Change in Value
Parcel number	(Full Market Va	lue)	(Full Market Value)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	727 140		737-140	105,000
320000074000	237,140			,
2				
9. The requested change in va	lue is justified for the folk	owing reasons:		
No to His				
			I show dots of	sale
10. Was property sold within t	he last three years?	Yes No 🗹 U	nknown if yes, snow date of	on book
and sale price \$; and attach ir	nformation explained	d in "Instructions for Line 10"	on back.
	Luca listed for sale in the l	last three vears, attac	ch a copy of listing agreement	or other available evidence.
14 If managery was not sold hill	was listed to sale in the i	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date _____

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
complainant, R.C. 57 15.15(A)(6) 1044	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted. R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the final section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Bua Cog	Brian Coon Estitle (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	the day of Leb Joseph
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of (Month) (Year)

(Mark)			4102-2350	RECEIVED HARRISON COUNTY
	Tax year 2023	вог	R no	Rev. 12/22
	county Harrison	Dat	e received	FEB 1 3 2024
Answer all quest	omplaint Against the Valuations and type or print all information. Rea Attach additional pages for full market value complaints only. Al Original complaint Notices will be sent only to the	ation (ad instru s if neces Ill other of	of Real Property ctions on back before corsary. omplaints should use DT complaint ed below.	npleting form. ALLISON M. ANDERSO E Form 2 AUDITOR
	Name		Street address, Cit	, .
Owner of property	Margaret M. Cli	ine	49824 Unnapo	. Iis Rd. Blowningdale O
2. Complainant if not owner	. U			
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and e	mail address of contact person			
5. Complainant's relationsh			,	
	If more than one parcel is included, see	e "Multip	le Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax	bill		Address of property	
	ong printing , wak at tyborrat a by special-or	Applied to the		A 9.5
7. Principal use of property				O in Column C
8. The increase or decrease	e in market value sought. Counter-complaints	s supporti	ng auditor's value may have	-U- In Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value) Ma talker 1100 Storage		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
7,770	falling apart-tobe torn)	en at our systems or a	
3 2 4 3	down - no information	n	N	e - 1 5 mm #0 1 s, 1 m = 41 s
	on trailer			
9. The requested change i	n value is justified for the following reasons:			
		E.		
10. Was property sold with	nin the last three years?	Unkno	own If yes, show date of sal	e
and sale price \$; and attach information expla	ained in "	Instructions for Line 10" on	back.

11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.

13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser?

Yes
No
Unknown

and total cost \$

12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date ____

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complain complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com	t is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
— — is a with the requirements of	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
	and to the heat of my
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 3-13-2014 Complainant or agent (printed)	Margaretm. Cline Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Marganik M	1. Cline
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of July 224 (Year)
Notary Notary Notary	JANE BUTTON
	ANE BLAND
	OCO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T

	Tax year	PO	3402	2 - 23EG	DTE 1
	Tax year 2000	BOI	to received	HARRISON	COUNTY
County Harrison Date received HARRISON COUNTY Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. Attach additional pages if necessary. Attach additional pages if necessary.					0.2024
Answer all questions an	laint Against to ad type or print all info Attach add Il market value compla	rmation. Read motion	ssarv		ANDERSON
This form is for ful	Original co	mniaini i l'obunioi	Complant	ALLISON M AUE	OITOR
	Notices will be s	sent only to those nan	Street add	iress, City, State, Zi	P code
	Averil R.			ak St Novi	
Owner of property	Aventica	Jan Or	~ //-		
2. Complainant if not owner					
Complainant's agent					
4. Telephone number and email ac	ddress of contact person	Tres @ 901.	Com	· ·	
- a Lizzationship to N	roperty if not owner	(A)			
If m	ore than one parcel is	included, see "Multi			
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of p	property	La HII R.
22000065500	61	RGT11 5.	261.00A L	of Middle	HICRA
		78575		141.000	77.77
7. Principal use of property		ter complaints suppo	rting auditor's value	e may have -0- in Colu	umn C.
7. Principal use of property 8. The increase or decrease in management		Ter-complaints suppe	Column B	Co	olumn C
a system '	Column A Complainant's Opinio	n of Value	Current Value	- 1	ge in Value
Parcel number	(Full Market Va	lue)	(Full Market Val	lue)	
22 0000 6504 (put value Back 73 were 1+ was)					
22 0000 65 50 4	Put Och				
		·			
9. The requested change in valu	ue is justified for the follo	owing reasons:	your Ross	lis Appro-	acting on my
9. The requested change in value	nothing to	the hot 7	obe prie	sel n val	ue
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years?	Yes 🕑 No 📋 Unk	known if yes, snow	date of sale	
10. Was property sold within the last three years? Yes No Unknown If yes, show date of sale and sale price \$; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.					
11. If property was not sold but v	was listed for sale in the l	ast three years, attach	a copy of listing agr	reement or other avail	able evidence.
12. If any improvements were					
13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? 🗌 Yes 📋 No 📳 Unknown					

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	 Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
None	the set owned by the
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
within	
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. Date 2-12-2524 Complainant or agent (printed)	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) A	day of FeBruar 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notary	KESSEL JR 100 CONTROL OF CONTROL

Sworn to and signed in my presence, this .

Notary Signature

RECEIVED					DTE 2
HARRISON COUNTY	2013	BOR no.	3402-235	12	Rev. 12/22
FEB 1 6 2024 _{County} _	Harrison	Date recei	ved FOO 10	2624	
ACCOPIAINTAGERSEN Use this foat of revise the state of revise the	the Assessme sion complaints regardied on the DTE Form 1. e back before completi	ent of Realing assessment is	Property (sues other than to ions and type or p idditional pages a ounter complaint se named below.	Other than the market valuation all informations in necessary.	tion. Read the instructions
	Na	ime	Str	eet address, (City, State, ZIP code
) Owner of property	RayLee	Farms	2622	y	chester Rd
2) Complainant if not owner	į ir		Tippa	cause	04 44699
3) Complainant's agent					
) Telephone number of contact per	rson				
5) Email address of complainant					
S) Complainant's relationship to pro	perty, if not owner	MILE X			
If more	than one parcel num	ber is included,	see "Muitiple Pa	rcels" on bac	k
7) Parcel number from tax bill	# Acres, if applic	cable	Address of prop		
190000237600	090000	513004	765	<u>~</u>	
090000274001	090000	514000	501	a chre	3 A
09 0000 235001		,	AV	Acros	
09 000 0 5 1 3 00 j			1,,	_	
☐ The classification of property ☐ The classification of property ☑ The denial of a CAUV applica ☐ The valuation of property on ☐ Determination whether good ☐ Determination of whether good ☐ The denial of the partial exe	under RC 319.302. Ition filed under RC 571. The agricultural land tacause exists for land on a cause exists for the failumption of a qualifying of	ax list. the CAUV progra are to file a CAUV re child care center t	m to remain idle un enewal application under RC 323.16.	nder RC 5713.3 pursuant to RC	80(A)(4). 5713.351.
9) If the complaint is seeking a char	nge in the value of the	property, complete	e line 9. Complair	ants appealing	other issues do not need to
complete this line. Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value	Colur Current (Full Mark	Value	Column C Change in Value
		7 1 2			
10) The requested change is justing 4 5= = + i + i = 5 = +	Couwky a.	d not r			original form
11) If the complainant is a legislat complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A) The complainant has comp adoption of the resolution	(8) requires this section	on to be completed	ı. n 5715.19(A)(6)(b	and (7) and p	rovided notice prior to the
	nnn1	MANE MAN			
I declare under penalty of perjury edge and belief is true, correct, at	2 1. ×	tiding any attach	ments) has been	examined by m Title (if agent)	e and to the best of my know

RECEIVED	Y Tax year 2023	BC	R no. 3402-235	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
HARRISON COUNT	County Harrison		te received Feb 13	2024
Answer all question	mplaint Against the Va	luation . Read instruages if neces y. All other ☐ Counte	of Real Property uctions on back before co ssary. complaints should use D' r complaint	ompleting form.
	Name		Street address, C	ity, State, ZIP code
Owner of property	Toparelew		36500 Old Resmo	NO RA FRACESTA
Complainant if not owner	GSEG-SECE			
Complainant's agent				222
Telephone number and em	ail address of contact person		740 359-	G402
	to a series if not owner		•	
Complainant's relationship	to property, it not owner If more than one parcel is included	d, see "Mult	ple Parcels" Instruction.	
Parcel numbers from tax b			Address of property	
270000 38000				
2100000 3800				
			(CA)	
. Principal use of property				
3. The increase or decrease	in market value sought. Counter-comp	olaints suppo	rting auditor's value may ha	ve -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Valu (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
270000038000	35000		95630	30630
7.1000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Its All hillsin	value is justified for the following read むけん かいしゃ しゃしとう ファイト しゅしけいの 1943 TAISEN	OU T		,
10. Was property sold withi	n the last three years? Yes	No □ Unk	nown If yes, show date of	sale
and sale price \$; and attach information	explained in	n "Instructions for Line 10" o	on back.
	out was listed for sale in the last three y			
12. If any improvements w	ere completed in the last three years,	show date .	and to	otal cost \$
13. Do you intend to prese	nt the testimony or report of a profess	sional apprai	ser? 🗌 Yes 🗌 No 🖸	Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. P section $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained. ☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	= 5745 40(A)(B)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my Soc Grecolow Title (if agent) OWNET
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this (Date)	day of (Month) (Year)

, r:			3/01 22	DTE 1
	Tax year	3 в	OR no. 3102 - 23	74 Rev. 12/22
	County Harris	<u>son</u> D	ate received	RECEIVED
	Attach add Il market value compl ☐ Original c	litional nages if nec	essary. r complaints should use ler complaint er complaint emed below.	OTE FORM 2 ALLISON M. ANDERSO
	Nar		Street address,	City, State, AUTO-TO-R
1. Owner of property	Sharen L.1	Veitzelt	36530 Scio Bow	Erstan Ri. Bowerston
2. Complainant if not owner				Ohio 4469
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and email a	address of contact perso	n .		
140-945-100=	5			
5. Complainant's relationship to p	property, if not owner			
If m	ore than one parcel is	included, see "Mul	tiple Parcels" Instruction	•
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	
200000 164000		36530 Said Ba	MERSTON Rd BOWE	RISTON, Dhis 44695
7. Principal use of property $\mathcal{Q}_{\mathfrak{S}}$	sidence			_
8. The increase or decrease in m	arket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints suppo	orting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
9. The requested change in valu	ue is justified for the follo	wing reasons:		Plane
9. The requested change in value was Audited As	Sheds - The	DE ARE NOT	Sheds - no Go	ors - no +1001
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years?	∕es ⊠ No 🗌 Unk	known If yes, show date of	sale
and sale price \$; and aṭtach in	formation explained i	n "Instructions for Line 10"	on back.
11. If property was not sold but v	vas listed for sale in the la	st three years, attach	a copy of listing agreement	or other available evidence.
12. If any improvements were o	completed in the last thre	ee years, show date	and	total cost \$
13. Do you intend to present th	e testimony or report of	a professional appra	iser? 🗌 Yes 🏹 No 🚛	Unkn own

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	st reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the leason was Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
	the section of the se
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (includin knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date Complainant or agent (printed) Sh	ARON L. NeitzeLt Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Tharan B. Waste	5001
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this(Date)	nd day of February 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notary John Jenes Co	mm exp. 16-1-25

	2012	BOR no. 3401-23-5	DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
	Tax year A	BOR no.	
	County Harrison	Date received	PRICON COUNTY
	plaint Against the Valuation and type or print all information. Read instant Attach additional pages if new full market value complaints only. All other Conginal complaint Country Co	ecessary. er complaints should use DTE nter complaint	
	Notices will be sent only to those i	Street address, City	y, State ZIP code
\$100 to \$150 to 100 to 100 to 200 to 20	Seven PANISAS PROPERTIES I	11 220 Page Asket F	01 Relmont 11/2 280 12
Owner of property	Seven LANGES TROPERIJES I	The State of the restriction of the	racetago chieró (f)
2. Complainant if not owner	The service of the se	n kert and der steer in the state had been a steel to	on was a consideration
3. Complainant's agent			
4. Telephone number and email	address of contact person 4/19-35/- 834/2	tsmith 56140	gmail. Com
d Latiemphin to	property if not owner	E. A. Bright and A. C.	en grandet de Norde (1997)
lf.	more than one parcel is included, see "M		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		Address of property	lance of all
06000001700	22	Plum Run Ko, U.	KILHSVILLE, OH
	to the letter and the second second	Assage Fishering as you registures in	7.74.6)
	TIMBER , RECREA	TION	Self spoorter were to the self-
7. Principal use of property	market value sought. Counter-complaints su	pporting auditor's value may have	e -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
	10170	7/430	22260
06000017002	99110		
	<i>e</i> .		
9. The requested change in v 2 DO NOT HAVE 880 ft. of newly 150 ft of Noven form flace on room	enty brundaries is not min	and wasn't built	There is about I have a bout The decades who property in the many
B 5 neve gas	station does not Inchast the last three years? Yes No	Unknown If yes, show date of s	No rounities a
	; and attach information explain		
11. If property was not sold bu	ut was listed for sale in the last three years, att	ach a copy of listing agreement o	otal cost \$
12. If any improvements we	re completed in the last three years, show do	ateand to	
13. Do you intend to presen	t the testimony or report of a professional ap	opraiser? 🗌 Yes 📜 No 🗍 🛚	Unknown

		Tax year <u>2003</u>		BOF	R no. 3402-23-	56 DTE 1 Rev. 12/22
County HOSTISO			500	Date	e received	RECEIVED
Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property RRISON COUNTY						
Answer all quest	tions ai	nd type or print all inf	ormation, Read i	nsuu	CHOILS OIL DACK DELOTE C	ompleting form.
This form is	s for fu	II market value compl	aints only. All of	ther c	sary. omplaints should use D complaint	TE Form 2
			omplaint			SON M. ANDERSON
		Naı	me		Street address, C	city, SAUDIFOPIle
Owner of property		Cynthia L. Bowlin	Family Trust		23 Keswick Cms, New Albany, OH43054	
2. Complainant if not owne	r					
3. Complainant's agent						
4. Telephone number and 6 614-395-2383			n			
5. Complainant's relationsh	nip to pr	operty, if not owner				
	- If mo	ore than one parcel is	included, see "N	/lultip	le Parcels" Instruction.	
6. Parcel numbers from tax	k bill				Address of property	
02-0000161.000			73814 Reserv	oir H	lill Road, Flushing Oh	1 43977
17.0000024.000	woodenster					
17.0000063.000						
7. Principal use of property	/					
8. The increase or decreas	e in ma	rket value sought. Cour	nter-complaints su	pportir	ng auditor's value may hav	/e -0- in Column C.
		Column A			Column B	Column C
Parcel number	С	omplainant's Opinio Full Market Val)		(Current Value Full Market Value)	Change in Value
			luc)	`		
02-0000161.000		0			382370	
17.0000024.000	MILES DAMAGES VINE PROVINCE LES ALCONOMI	0		8	368060	
17.0000063.000		0			70910	
9. The requested change The tracts listed above Most of the surface of the property. ODNR Permineral do not own the mineral	have junis prop	ist been issued a per perty will be destroye	rmit to begin sured in this process	s, and	d during the mining, I ha	coal. ave no access to the ne surface being affected.
40.184	_ : _ : ! !	and there are a large and a la	′00 □ No □ 1	Inkna	an If was show date of so	ale 5/19/22
10. Was property sold within the last three years? ✓ Yes ☐ No ☐ Unknown If yes, show date of sale 5/19/22						
and sale price \$ 729000 ; and attach information explained in "Instructions for Line 10" on back.						
11. If property was not solo	l but wa	s listed for sale in the las	st three years, atta	ch a c	opy of listing agreement or	other available evidence.
12. If any improvements v	vere coi	mpleted in the last thre	e years, show dat	e	and tot	tal cost \$
13. Do you intend to pres	13. Do you intend to present the testimony or report of a professional appraiser? Yes No Unknown					

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. If section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☑ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
	the grapetty not owned by the
complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be com-	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of I adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	g any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my An 17+ 1A Bow Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature)	MIN
2974 C	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Notary (Date)	day of (Month) (Year)

Answer all questions a	Tax year 2023 County Harrison County H	Da lation ead instr	of Real Property uctions on back before cassary.	HARRISON REQUINTY HARRISON REQUINTY FEB 2 8 2024 March 19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
This form is for full market value complaints only. All other complaints should use DTE Form AUDITOR Original complaint Counter complaint Notices will be sent only to those named below.				
	Name	,	Street address, C	City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property	John L. Pourds Deceased, Decen		December 2008	
2. Complainant if not owner	Steve A Pounds		89960 Plus Kurd Uhndwide Off 44083	
3. Complainant's agent				
4. Telephone number and email a 740 - 269 - 00	63			
5. Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner Stave our	s the	land, John owner	I the trader. John has been
If m	ore than one parcel is included, s	ee "Mult	ple Parcels" Instruction.	deceased since December 200
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill			Address of property	
	railer Nas been Va		For roughly 24 ting auditor's value may ha	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)		Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
				0
	e is justified for the following reason uccut for roughly 24 - has been deceased school		There is no element 2008.	Are hosked up, and
10. Was property sold within the	e last three years? Yes No	Unki	nown If yes, show date of a	saleon back.
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence. 12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$				
12. If any improvements were o	ompleted in the last three years, sho	ow date _	and to	otal cost \$
13. Do you intend to present th	e testimony or report of a profession	al apprais	ser? 🗌 Yes 🏋 No 🗍 I	Unknown

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	pietea.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date $\frac{2/20/24}{}$ Complainant or agent (printed)	Steve Pounds Title (if agent)
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of Ftbruary 2024 (Year)
- 1 1 (A)	SO AND DEC 24:0

	Tax year 2023	В в	OR no. 3402 - 23 -	50 REGEIVED HARRISON TOUNTY	
Tax year 2023 BOR no 3402 - 23 - 59 REGEIVED County Hassison Date received					
County FGG 1 1501 Bale 166818 FEB 2 8 2024 Complaint Against the Valuation of Real Property Answer all questions and type or print all information. Read instructions on back before completing form. ANDERSO					
This form is for fu	Attach auu	ints only. All othe	r complaints should use D	OTE ALLISON M. ANDERS(AUDITOR	
Tills form to real	☑ Original co	emplaint	med below.		
	Nan	10	Street address, C	City, State, ZIP code	
	Miller GAI A ET AL		1 587 MOKNIN	587 MOKNINGSTAR, TALLYADGE	
Owner of property	111/12/ 011	MITHEL BAILTY CAME		04 44278	
Complainant if not owner					
Complainant's agent	l service t porcor	2			
4. Telephone number and email a	ddress of contact person	9mi	Her 71954@	att, Net	
330-615-92					
5. Complainant's relationship to p	roperty, if not owner	included, see "Mu	tiple Parcels" Instruction.		
	ore than one parcer is		Address of property		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		DOCE T	Teckey Hollow		
020000160003		3980000	Cre 9 710 1100		
7. Principal use of property	HINTING		the development by	ave -0- in Column C.	
Principal use of property The increase or decrease in m	arket value sought. Cou	nter-complaints supp	orting auditor's value may n	ave-o- III ocidini e.	
	Column A		Column B Current Value	Column C Change in Value	
Parcel number	Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value	(Full Market Value)		
	(I dil Markot vo		00 0/0	(4,266)	
020000160003	18,794	1	23,060	(4,266)	
				+	
9. The requested change in val	ue is justified for the follo	owing reasons:	noe boir	N RECEIPT	
Purchas	e price	01000	2012-16		
NO ADD.	TONO!	mprou	ements	N Receipt	
10. Was property sold within th	e last three years?	Yes 🗀 🗘 U	nknown If yes, show date o	f sale	
and sale price \$: and attach ir	nformation explained	in "Instructions for Line 10"	on back.	
11. If property was not sold but	was listed for sale in the I	ast three years, attac	h a copy of listing agreement	LOI OLITEI AVAIIADIE EVIGETIOS.	
12. If any improvements were	completed in the last the	ree years, show date	$= \frac{N/H}{}$ and	total cost \$	
13. Do you intend to present t	he testimony or report o	f a professional app	raiser? 🗌 Yes 💢 No 🔲	Unknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. Fraction $5715.19(A)(2)$ for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. Date	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Complainant or agent (signature)	ller
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of Commission Expires December 04, 2028

Answer all questions	Tax year 203 County 490 Sov plaint Against the Valuate and type or print all information. Read Attach additional pages if ull market value complaints only. All	instructions on backlestore of necessary. other complaints should use to complaints.	AMPANDERSON	
	Notices will be sent only to tho Name	Street address,	City, State, ZIP code	
Owner of property	levi E. Byler	32300 Clend	ening Lake Rd.	
2. Complainant if not owner	/		Kd.	
3. Complainant's agent		Freeport		
	-668-3922			
5. Complainant's relationship to	property, if not owner	"Multiple Percels" Instruction		
If I	more than one parcel is included, see			
6. Parcel numbers from tax bill		Address of property	y	
7. Principal use of property	L. O. L. Janes	augnorting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.	
8. The increase or decrease in r	narket value sought. Counter-complaints	Column B	Column C	
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinion of Value (Full Market Value)	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Change in Value	
22-	250,000	377.840	= 127,840	
22-0000 525,000/00				
9. The requested change in value is justified for the following reasons: SECOND DWELLING is Pole Building Only part is liveable				
10. Was property sold within t	ne last three years? Yes No	Unknown If yes, show date of	sale_	
	; and attach information expla			
11. If property was not sold but was listed for sale in the last three years, attach a copy of listing agreement or other available evidence.				
12. If any improvements were completed in the last three years, show date and total cost \$				
13. Do you intend to present	the testimony or report of a professional	appraiser? Yes No	Unknown	

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason
for the valuation change requested must be one of answering 5715 19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.
The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property. ☐ Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be completed. ☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.
Date 2-28-24 Complainant or agent (printed) Levi By Fr Title (if agent) Complainant or agent (signature)
William Blic, State of the Control o

	Tax year 700	В	JR no.	NARRISON COUNTY		
	County Hari	Son D	ate received	HARRISON COUNTY		
Con	nplaint Against	the Valuation formation. Read inst	ructions on back before	completing form. 8 2024		
Answer all questions	Attach ac	ditional pages if nec	essary.	PAEESON M. ANDERSO		
This form is for	Original	complaint Count	er complaint	ALLISON W. ANDLINO		
	Notices will b	e sent only to those na	med below.	City, State, ZIP code		
		ame				
Owner of property Kyle T Bordal		all + Brooket.	Lat 18 105 H	ich Street Freight, 04 43973		
. Complainant if not owner						
. Complainant's agent						
. Telephone number and ema	il address of contact pers	son				
740-424-8509	Sm: thb-201	oe ganco.com	ካ			
Complainant's relationship t	o property, if not owner			_		
	f more than one parcel	is included, see "Mu	tiple Parcels" Instruction	1.		
6. Parcel numbers from tax bil	I		Address of proper			
100000218000		105 High St	105 High Street Freeport, OH 43973			
1000000018000						
		Approximation and the second				
7. Principal use of property8. The increase or decrease in	Home	auntar complaints sunn	orting auditor's value may l	have -0- in Column C.		
8. The increase or decrease in	n market value sought. Co	Junter-complaints supp	Column B	Column C		
	Column A Complainant's Opin		Current Value	Change in Value		
Parcel number	(Full Market	Value)	(Full Market Value)			
7	`		5 707 86	14118 R)		
100000218000	\$1141.68		1722.86	110.00		
9. The requested change in	value is justified for the fo	ollowing reasons:				
Tian	NOT JUST	ied in the	Reasoning	resent for apraisel		
Jr. Cart		T	want to be P	resent for apraisel		
			000,00			
10. Was property sold within	n the last three years?] Yes 📝 No 🗌 Ur	nknown If yes, show date	of sale		
and and arise ¢	: and attach	information explained	in "Instructions for Line 10)" on back.		
11. If property was not sold b	out was listed for sale in the	e last three years, attac	n a copy of listing agreemer	nt or other available evidence.		
12. If any improvements we	ere completed in the last	three years, show date	NONE and	d total cost \$		
13. Do you intend to preser	nt the testimony or report	of a professional appr	aiser? 📝 Yes 🗌 No 🗀	Unknown		

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. I section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	t reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be complained.	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the pleted.
The complainant has complied with the requirements of F adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) or	R.C. section $5715.19(A)(6)(b)$ and (7) and provided notice prior to the f that section as required by division $(A)(7)$ of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 3-27-24 Complainant or agent (printed)	Brook Bords / Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Brooks	u
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of February 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notary Smith	



Jennifer M. Smith Notary Public, State of Ohio

My Commission Exp.

		e sent only to those na		AUDITOR City, State, ZIP code
1. Owner of property		Real Fotak	105 North	High Sh Freepot
 Complainant if not owne Complainant's agent 	r			1041)
4. Telephone number and イリノー リンソータ ス	email address of contact person	on 2010@yaha	00 · CCM	
	nip to property, if not owner If more than one parcel is			1
		s included, see Widt		
6. Parcel numbers from ta	x bill	Address of property 218 / E Muskingun St. Freepart, Och 439		
100801133001				
7. Principal use of propert	y Storgse se in market value sought. Cou	untor complainte sunno	orting auditor's value may h	ave -0- in Column C.
Parcel number	Column A Complainant's Opinio (Full Market Va	on of Value	Column B Current Value (Full Market Value)	Column C Change in Value
1000087001	20.98		\$16.10	\$4.88
10000013001				
	in value is justified for the follo	owing reasons:		
	lot Justif		Ressorts	
,				
10. Was property sold wi		V DNs D Hale	nown If you show date of	f sale

14. If you have filed a prior complaint on this parcel since the last for the valuation change requested must be one of those below. F section 5715.19(A)(2) for a complete explanation.	reappraisal or update of property values in the county, the reason Please check all that apply and explain on attached sheet. See R.C.
☐ The property was sold in an arm's length transaction.	☐ The property lost value due to a casualty.
☐ A substantial improvement was added to the property.	Occupancy change of at least 15% had a substantial economic impact on my property.
15. If the complainant is a legislative authority and the complaint complainant, R.C. 5715.19(A)(8) requires this section to be comp	is an original complaint with respect to property not owned by the leted.
☐ The complainant has complied with the requirements of R adoption of the resolution required by division (A)(6)(b) of	.C. section 5715.19(A)(6)(b) and (7) and provided notice prior to the that section as required by division (A)(7) of that section.
I declare under penalties of perjury that this complaint (including knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete.	any attachments) has been examined by me and to the best of my
Date 2-27-24 Complainant or agent (printed) B	volu Bordell Title (if agent)
Complainant or agent (signature) Brada Gordall	
Sworn to and signed in my presence, this	day of February 2024 (Month) (Year)
Notaty July Smith	
, ,	



Jennifer M. Smith Notary Public, State of Ohio

My Commission Exp.